



4 Port USB 2.0 Mini Hub

No.: 42742

Compact hub for 4 additional USB 2.0 devices

Description

- Provides 4 USB 2.0 HighSpeed ports
- Supports data transfer rates up to 480Mbps
- Compatible with all USB Type A equipped computers
- USB bus-powered
- 2 year warranty

The Lindy 4 Port USB 2.0 Mini Hub allows the user to connect 4 additional peripherals to a USB Type A equipped computer. Capable of data transfer speeds of up to 480Mbps, the hub is also backwards compatible with USB 1.1/1.0. Its compact design makes this hub the perfect companion for mobile devices, especially when travelling.

The hub is powered by the USB Bus and can be used with both bus-powered USB devices (e.g keyboards, pen drives) and self-powered USB devices (i.e. peripherals with their own power supplies, such as printers and external hard drives). When used with bus-powered peripherals it can support 4 devices with a total power consumption of up to 500mA. With 'Plug and Play' installation, no drivers are required, therefore this hub can be installed with minimum difficulty, ideal for both professional and first time users.

Technical details

Specifications

- USB Standard: USB 2.0
- Supported Bandwidth: 480Mbps
- Chipset: FE1.1
- Compatibility: USB Type A equipped computers
- Power Delivery:
- Special Features: -

Connectors

- Inputs: 1 x USB Mini-B (Female)
- Outputs: 4 x USB Type A (Female)
- Power: Bus-powered

Physical Properties

- Dimensions WxDxH: 40x40x9mm (1.57x1.57x0.35in)
- (Fixed) Cable Length: -Housing Material: Plastic
- Net Weight: 0.02kg (0.04lb)
- Operating Temperature: -5°C 50°C (23°F -122°F) Storage Temperature: -20°C 60°C (-4°F -140°F)

- Humidity: 0 85% RHPower Requirements: -Colour: Black

Miscellaneous

- Packaging Type: Carton Box
 Packaging Dimensions: 170x100x30mm (6.69x3.94x1.18in)
 Gross Weight: 0.06kg (0.13lb)
 Warranty (Years): 2
 Certificated: CE, FCC, RoHS & REACH

Package Contents

- 4 Port USB 2.0 Hub
- 0.6m USB 2.0 Type A to Mini-B Cable

Purchasing Information

- No.: 42742
- EAN: 4002888427425

© LINDY 2021